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Anlage
Hesslerweg 30, 55127 Mainz-Drais
G 06131 6069827 m 017670365607 tsgdrais1876@gmail.com

Sportwart/in
Weil, Timo
T 01703062994 tweil@tsg-drais.de

Jugendwart/in

Giani, Anna
T 01632077209 anna.giani@web.de
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Herren 75 1 (4er)
MF: Otto Wohlleben; T 06131 471092
otto.wohlleben@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Sturny, Walter

Christ, Reinhard
Cembrowski, Herbert
Ulrich, Roland

Prof.Dr. Werth, Glnter
Diederich, Glnter
Wohlleben, Otto
Christoffer, Fred
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14252100

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK17,9
LK23,0
LK22,1
LK22,7
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0

tennisverband "

rheinhessenc.V.

g GENERALI



